OG-Pistolenschiessen

Rangliste OG 2017
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Rangliste Gaste 2016
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OG Thun

Dienstgrad
Wm
Obgfr
Obwm
Sdt

Wm
Four
Gfr

Gfr
Obwm
Wm
Fraulein

Name
Zoss
Maurer
Hirt
Walker
Raz
Luthi
Dappen
Wind
Hoflin

Name
Jutzi
Germann
Zoss
Heller
Zuber
Messerli
Heckendorn
Minnig
Dahler
Keller
Farinelli

C Schiessen Hptm Thomas Liithi

30.05.2017

Vorname
Simon
Konrad
Eduard
Hans-Peter
Hugo
Thomas
René
Markus
Friedrich

Vorname
Linda
Alain

Ueli
Andreas
Rajmund
Peter
Christoph
Heinz
Marc
Oliver
Alexandra

Jahrgang Punkte
92
51
67
42
53
84
45
53
44

Jahrgang Punkte
94
89
95
84
31
50
84
45
90
92
94

194
192
189
181
181
181
174
168
143

189
186
183
180
178
165
136
133
107
102

77
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